
 

 

Tātaki Auckland Unlimited 2023 Board Meeting Dates 

MONTH BOARD MEETINGS 

January 9am – 3pm 
Wed 25 Jan – Half Year Report 

February 9am – 3pm  
Wed 22 Feb 

March 9am – 3pm 
Wed 29 March  

April 9am – 3pm 
Wed 26 April 

May  
June 9am – 3pm 

Thurs 1 June 
July  9am – 3pm 

Wed 26 July   
August 8am –2.30pm 

Wed 30 Aug – Annual Report (TAU Trust) 
October (1) 8am – 2pm 

Tues 10 October 
October (2) 8am – 2pm 

Wed 25 Oct  
November 8am – 2pm 

Wed 29 Nov – Annual Report (TAU Limited) 
December   

   

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2023 

Auckland 
Anniversary 

Monday 30 January ANZAC Day Holiday Tuesday 25 April 

Waitangi Day 
Holiday 

Monday 6 February Queen’s Birthday Monday 5 June 

Good Friday Friday 7 April Matariki Friday 14 July 

Easter Monday Monday 10 April Labour Day Monday 23 October 

 


